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EASILY CHECK AND MAINTAIN YOUR BENDIX ADB22X AIR 

DISC BRAKE WHEEL END COMPONENTS 
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Tech Tip #19-0109

Is that rotor worn? Are the pads in need of replacing?
These are questions you may get when you have Techs doing a wheel pull
and at that point you may need to dig through your notes or go to the
Service Manual to get the correct measurements.
Now Bendix has designed a tool specifically for checking their ADB22X Air
Disc Brakes!

Call today and order yours!

PART #K109114 $31.56

Bendix Air Disc Brake Pad and Rotor Tool

PLEASE NOTE: Use of this tool for checking wear does not negate the fact

that proper procedures include disassembling and inspecting components as

part of following proper NYSDOT protocol.
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Dave Schaub

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

Lower Hudson Valley Region:
845-609-7070

Marc Matwijec

Warranty: 800-962-5768

Morgan Jenkins

Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 

845-500-3707

Central Region: 
Josh Coon 

315-263-0765

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica 

716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan

jhogan@newyorkbussales.com

607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Pat Murphy

pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Tim Gross

tgross@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard

shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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